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SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1
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Price
112.80 DKK
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.89% (1.00)

DK0060696300
STG

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Consumer Products

Stock
1,314 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

112.60 DKK (936)
112.80 DKK (516)
112.40 DKK
113.40 DKK
111.80 DKK
111.80 DKK
112.6436 DKK
135,496
15,261,552.40
422
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060696300&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c5a3bc4490414936f9ee02a13a533c4ebd17ae14ddba0254e3ad027cdd0681&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8af2e88b6ee36ea5&time=1713940936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24881906c812135ce9e7bf2797e817e3b4811e9d8ba89007693e6f2d8d58624e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e358a2509267f7a8b&time=1713940936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da3c9c0574724b88f105ed8b066b26657a176d2508f171ff0859eacc50a339d6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=720933507162103a1&time=1713940936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a50bfa7ad2bf155c3d2458f41cccb895d3989e77ddd9ae196b2e721cac23ecc4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=667deb94c110d8186&time=1713940936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e285ebe94e2a99509f04b624b0d8f7e5f143cc9740c4c34e1c77c00ba0bfe8f5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64d23c55a4731dff8&time=1713940936&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Details

2024/04/22 16:59:58

Price
112.80 DKK

Difference

(] 0.89% (1.00)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

111.12 DKK (136,886)
118.86 DKK (160,028)
121.07 DKK (105,754)

116.56 DKK (82,103)

129.50 DKK (2024/03/14)

109.00 DKK (2024/04/15)

134.00 DKK (2023/05/02)

102.20 DKK (2023/10/26)

ISIN DK0060696300
Symbol STG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,314 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.60 DKK (936)
Ask (Ask size) 112.80 DKK (516)
Open 112.40 DKK
High 113.40 DKK
Low 111.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 111.80 DKK
VWAP 112.6436 DKK
Volume (pcs) 135,496
Trading volume 15,261,552.40
Number of trades 422
Last size 564
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.30% -11.60% -3.18%
Perf (abs.) +9.60 -14.80 -3.70
Beta -0.01 0.04 0.22
Volatility 27.34 24.27 29.62

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06
04/23

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/22

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
15.16 EUR 0.01 2
15.08 EUR 0.00 1
112.80 DKK 15.26 422
15.10 EUR 0.00 1
112.40 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428125529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154425070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:26 14.90 EUR

15:38 16.01 USD

08:11 15.10 EUR

08:07 15.12 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157226606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344045995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154587361

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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